BID AND CONTRACT SESSION
WEDNESDAY September 24, 2024
(oracle.memphistn.gov)

BIDS TO BE RECEIVED

1 RFP #313764
SANITARY SEWER
INFRASTRUCTURE INSTALLATION
AND REPAIR for the Division of
HOUSING AND COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT

2 RFQ #313761
TREE REMOVAL, TRIMMING AND
PRUNING SERVICES for the Division of
PARK SERVICES

3 RFQ #313766
ADA COMPLIANT PARKING LOT
STRIPING/RESTRIPING for the
Division of GENERAL SERVICES

4 RFQ #304760-2
BEALE STREET LANDING
DEFERRED MAINTENANCE PHASE
11 for the Division of PARK SERVICES

5 RFQ #311761
FY26 SIDEWALK REPAIR for the
Division of ENGINEERING

6 RFQ #313768,2
MOTOR OILS, HYDRAULIC
TRANSMISSION & DIESEL EXHAUST
FLUIDS, AND OTHER LUBRICANTS
for the Division of GENERAL
SERVICES

7 RFQ #314764
PEST CONTROL SERVICES for the
Division of FIRE SERVICES



TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: HCD RFP# 313764

FOR: SANITARY SEWER INFRASTRUCTURE INSTALLATION AND REPAIR

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. No Bids

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: PARK SERVICES

FOR: TREE REMOVAL, TRIMMING AND PRUNING SERVICES

RF-Qualification

#313761

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR

1. Magnificent Grounds Landscaping

2. Jones Tree Service

3. Southeastern Trees/Whitehaven Lawncare

4, Michael's Tree & Loader Service

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

AMOUNT




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: GENERAL SERVICES

FOR: ADA COMPLIANT PARKING LOT STRIPING/RESTRIPING

RF-Qualification

#313766

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR

1. RDH Roadway Services

2. Legacy Lining Services

3. Etchamrk Pavement Maintenance Experts

4, Landmark Construction

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

AMOUNT




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: PARK SERVICES RFQ#  304760-2

FOR: BEALE STREET LANDING DEFERRED MAINTENANCE PHASE I

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. Grinder, Taber & Grinder $1,675,286.76

2. WA&T Contracting Corporation $2,980,395.00

3. Fifer & Associates, Inc. 1,700,000.00

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: ENGINEERING RFQ# 311761

FOR: FY26 SIDEWALK REPAIR

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. Veasley's Paving Services, Inc. $733,024.00

2. Fifer & Associates, Inc. $586,320.00

3. Wagner General Contractors, Inc. $476,715.00

4, Barnes & Brower, Inc. $393,497.20

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: GENERAL SERVICES RFQ#  313768,2

MOTOR OILS, HYDRAULIC TRANSMISSION & DIESEL EXHAUST FLUIDS, AND OTHER
FOR: LUBRICANTS

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
VENDOR AMOUNT

1. James Bailey dba Delta Products $502,059.93

2. Safety Kleen Systems, Inc. $357,970.00

3. Sayle Oil Company $1,485,012.80

4. Genuine Parts Company DBA Napa Auto Parts $534,911.42

5. Daily Bread Supreme Services, Inc. $1,407,077.00

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: FIRE SERVICES RFQ# 314764

FOR: PEST CONTROL SERVICES

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
VENDOR AMOUNT

1. Erby Pest Control LLC $140,000.00

2. Ant's Pest Control & Termite $2,205.00

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
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