

BID AND CONTRACT SESSION
WEDNESDAY September 24, 2024
(oracle.memphistn.gov)

BIDS TO BE RECEIVED

- 1** **RFP #313764**
SANITARY SEWER
INFRASTRUCTURE INSTALLATION
AND REPAIR for the Division of
HOUSING AND COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT

- 2** **RFQ #313761**
TREE REMOVAL, TRIMMING AND
PRUNING SERVICES for the Division of
PARK SERVICES

- 3** **RFQ #313766**
ADA COMPLIANT PARKING LOT
STRIPING/RESTRIPING for the
Division of GENERAL SERVICES

- 4** **RFQ #304760-2**
BEALE STREET LANDING
DEFERRED MAINTENANCE PHASE
II for the Division of PARK SERVICES

- 5** **RFQ #311761**
FY26 SIDEWALK REPAIR for the
Division of ENGINEERING

- 6** **RFQ #313768,2**
MOTOR OILS, HYDRAULIC
TRANSMISSION & DIESEL EXHAUST
FLUIDS, AND OTHER LUBRICANTS
for the Division of GENERAL
SERVICES

- 7** **RFQ #314764**
PEST CONTROL SERVICES for the
Division of FIRE SERVICES

TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: HCD RFP# 313764

FOR: SANITARY SEWER INFRASTRUCTURE INSTALLATION AND REPAIR

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR	AMOUNT
1. <u>No Bids</u>	<u></u>
2. <u></u>	<u></u>
3. <u></u>	<u></u>
4. <u></u>	<u></u>
5. <u></u>	<u></u>
6. <u></u>	<u></u>
7. <u></u>	<u></u>
8. <u></u>	<u></u>
9. <u></u>	<u></u>
10. <u></u>	<u></u>
11. <u></u>	<u></u>
12. <u></u>	<u></u>
13. <u></u>	<u></u>
14. <u></u>	<u></u>
15. <u></u>	<u></u>
16. <u></u>	<u></u>

TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: GENERAL SERVICES RF-Qualification #313766

FOR: ADA COMPLIANT PARKING LOT STRIPING/RESTRIPIING

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR	AMOUNT
1. <u>RDH Roadway Services</u>	<u></u>
2. <u>Legacy Lining Services</u>	<u></u>
3. <u>Etchamrk Pavement Maintenance Experts</u>	<u></u>
4. <u>Landmark Construction</u>	<u></u>
5. <u></u>	<u></u>
6. <u></u>	<u></u>
7. <u></u>	<u></u>
8. <u></u>	<u></u>
9. <u></u>	<u></u>
10. <u></u>	<u></u>
11. <u></u>	<u></u>
12. <u></u>	<u></u>
13. <u></u>	<u></u>
14. <u></u>	<u></u>
15. <u></u>	<u></u>
16. <u></u>	<u></u>

TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: PARK SERVICES RFQ# 304760-2

FOR: BEALE STREET LANDING DEFERRED MAINTENANCE PHASE II

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR	AMOUNT
1. <u>Grinder, Taber & Grinder</u>	<u>\$1,675,286.76</u>
2. <u>W&T Contracting Corporation</u>	<u>\$2,980,395.00</u>
3. <u>Fifer & Associates, Inc.</u>	<u>1,700,000.00</u>
4. _____	_____
5. _____	_____
6. _____	_____
7. _____	_____
8. _____	_____
9. _____	_____
10. _____	_____
11. _____	_____
12. _____	_____
13. _____	_____
14. _____	_____
15. _____	_____
16. _____	_____

TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: ENGINEERING RFQ# 311761

FOR: FY26 SIDEWALK REPAIR

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR	AMOUNT
1. <u>Veasley's Paving Services, Inc.</u>	<u>\$733,024.00</u>
2. <u>Fifer & Associates, Inc.</u>	<u>\$586,320.00</u>
3. <u>Wagner General Contractors, Inc.</u>	<u>\$476,715.00</u>
4. <u>Barnes & Brower, Inc.</u>	<u>\$393,497.20</u>
5. _____	_____
6. _____	_____
7. _____	_____
8. _____	_____
9. _____	_____
10. _____	_____
11. _____	_____
12. _____	_____
13. _____	_____
14. _____	_____
15. _____	_____
16. _____	_____

TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: GENERAL SERVICES RFQ# 313768,2

FOR: MOTOR OILS, HYDRAULIC TRANSMISSION & DIESEL EXHAUST FLUIDS, AND OTHER LUBRICANTS

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR	AMOUNT
1. <u>James Bailey dba Delta Products</u>	<u>\$502,059.93</u>
2. <u>Safety Kleen Systems, Inc.</u>	<u>\$357,970.00</u>
3. <u>Sayle Oil Company</u>	<u>\$1,485,012.80</u>
4. <u>Genuine Parts Company DBA Napa Auto Parts</u>	<u>\$534,911.42</u>
5. <u>Daily Bread Supreme Services, Inc.</u>	<u>\$1,407,077.00</u>
6. _____	_____
7. _____	_____
8. _____	_____
9. _____	_____
10. _____	_____
11. _____	_____
12. _____	_____
13. _____	_____
14. _____	_____
15. _____	_____
16. _____	_____

TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: FIRE SERVICES RFQ# 314764

FOR: PEST CONTROL SERVICES

BID OPENING DATE: September 24, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR	AMOUNT
1. <u>Erby Pest Control LLC</u>	<u>\$140,000.00</u>
2. <u>Ant's Pest Control & Termite</u>	<u>\$2,205.00</u>
3. _____	_____
4. _____	_____
5. _____	_____
6. _____	_____
7. _____	_____
8. _____	_____
9. _____	_____
10. _____	_____
11. _____	_____
12. _____	_____
13. _____	_____
14. _____	_____
15. _____	_____
16. _____	_____